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PART | — ALPHABETICAL LIST BY THEATRES OF WAR

SECTION «“C” TIMOR

SERIAL
NO.

ARMY
NO.

RANK

NAME AND INITIALS

UNIT

0
>
©»

LOCATION

Rec

Source

REMARKS

1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191

11192

1193
1194
1195
1196

VX39389
TX3781
QX12060
QX13120
QX13546
TXB561
TX3959
TX2799
TX4143
TX3765
TX2620
TX8346
TX5222
TX2878
TX3800
TX3564
QX13417
TX5829
TX8391
TX3802

Capt
Pte
Spr
Spr
Spr
Pte
Pte

‘Sgt

Pte
r/cpl
Pte
Pte
Pte
Pte
Pte
Pte
Spr
Pte
Pte

WINTER 3.8,
WISE R.J.
WOOD H,
WOOD J.R.
WOODS A.R.I.
WOODS R.F.
WOODWARD ~ B.J.
WOOLLEY D.A.
WOOLLEY w.J.
WOOTTON LoJ.
WORSLEY H.0.
WRIGHT P.d.
WRIGHT T He
YATES J.C.
YAXLEY L.C.
YOUL W.E,
YOUNG B, L.
YoUNG - D.T.
YOUXNG J.P.
oW W.X.

22 Spec %gg%
2/40 Bn
2/11 Fd Co
2/11 Fa co
2/11 F4 Co
2/40 Bn
2/40 Bn
2/40 Bn
2/40 Bn
2/40 Bn
2/40 Bn
2/40 Bn
2/40 Bn
2/40 Bn
2/40 Bn
2/40 Bn
2/11 Fd Co
2/40 Bn
2/40 Bn
2/40 Bn

4 3 23232 ¢ =23 g3 g 442 22 3 32 2

J
Th
J
Th
Th

Ti
Th
Th
Th

MB

Ti

Th

Th
Th

Th

IRC
WM
IRC

IRC
IRC
Unit

PV -
Unit

IRC

IRC




